FD Placement Amount deposited into the Participating FD Accounts must be made 

within seven (7) working days from the UT investment date. Both UT investment and 

FD placement must be made within the Campaign Period. 

12. The total fund size limit for the Promotional FD Rates under this Campaign is Ringgit 

Malaysia Twenty Five Million (RM25,000,000) (“Fund Size Limit”).  This allocation 

covers various currencies, tenures and promotional interest rates, and is available on a  

first-come, first-served basis, as outlined below:  

Currency Tenure 
Promotional FD Rate 

(p.a.) 

Fund Size Limit